
Loc Club Total

1 CSS Nr.1 - Farul Constanța 1

FLOREA Monica Alexandra 13.450 12.900 12.900 12.950 52.200

NOUR Adelina Mihaela 13.250 12.250 12.400 12.650 50.550

STOIAN Teodora 13.600 13.050 13.400 13.150 53.200

VÂNOAGĂ Alexia Gabriela 0.000 12.950 13.150 0.000 26.100

Total 40.300 38.900 39.450 38.750 157.400

2 CSS Nr.1 - Farul Constanța 2

BOTEZ Valentina Miruna 13.350 11.400 13.400 13.150 51.300

BROASCA Maria Sofia 13.600 10.850 12.450 13.200 50.100

VIȘOVAN Bianca Gabriela 13.450 12.975 13.150 11.750 51.325

VOICU Bianca Alexandra 12.800 12.700 10.800 12.600 48.900

Total 40.400 37.075 39.000 38.950 155.425

3 CSA Steaua Bucuresti

TUDOR Crina Elena 13.450 12.425 12.050 12.500 50.425

PĂUN Ștefania Antonela 13.100 11.200 12.200 12.650 49.150

VĂTAFU Alexia-Maria 12.750 12.250 13.150 12.500 50.650

VOICU Ana-Maria 13.100 9.650 12.500 12.400 47.650

Total 39.650 35.875 37.850 37.650 151.025

4 CS Bârlad

BALAUR Anastasia 12.750 12.425 11.400 12.900 49.475

BĂLAN Ilinca 13.100 9.150 12.900 11.900 47.050

BĂLAN Bianca Teodora 12.400 10.375 12.950 12.200 47.925

BĂLAN Ioana Claudia 13.250 9.725 13.000 12.500 48.475

Total 39.100 32.525 38.850 37.600 148.075

5 CS Petrolul

MOISE Denisa Georgeta 12.950 9.200 9.150 12.350 43.650

CASANDRA Maria 12.650 9.075 12.600 10.500 44.825

ISBAȘOIU Maria 13.350 10.900 13.000 12.100 49.350

BRATU Ștefania 13.050 11.900 11.450 12.000 48.400

Total 39.350 32.000 37.050 36.450 144.850
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6 CS Dinamo București

MAMELE Cristina Valentina 13.050 11.200 12.900 12.350 49.500

MUSCĂ Ana- Maria 13.200 10.150 11.000 12.650 47.000

STOICA Maria Daria 13.300 10.450 10.800 12.500 47.050

NASTASE Andreea Denisa 0.000 11.100 11.250 12.300 34.650

Total 39.550 31.800 35.150 37.500 144.000

7 CSS Focșani

MUNTEANU Cătălina 12.700 10.575 12.800 11.300 47.375

CHIVU Raisa Maria 12.850 11.350 13.200 12.350 49.750

MUNTEANU Ana Maria 12.950 9.275 10.200 11.500 43.925

Total 38.500 31.200 36.200 35.150 141.050



Loc Club Total

1 LPS Cetate Deva

GHIGOARȚĂ Amalia 12.450 12.550 13.750 13.800 52.550

DANCIU Ioana 12.300 12.950 13.750 13.450 52.450

ȘERBĂNESCU Luana 12.500 11.700 13.300 13.150 50.650

CRIȘAN Adina 12.400 13.100 11.600 12.700 49.800

Total 37.350 38.600 40.800 40.400 157.150

2 CSS Nr.1 Constanța

IVANCIU Maria Delia 12.400 12.250 13.150 12.550 50.350

LÂLĂ Ana 12.050 11.900 12.750 13.650 50.350

DUTCEAC Iulia 0.000 13.050 13.450 11.600 38.100

PANAIT Maria Alexandra 12.200 13.100 13.000 13.450 51.750

Total 36.650 38.400 39.600 39.650 154.300

3 CS Dinamo București

CALIȚU Ștefania Ana-Maria 12.750 13.100 12.200 13.100 51.150

OPREA Crețu Ella Milena 13.050 13.200 12.500 13.000 51.750

MARIOARA Ana-Nicoleta 12.200 11.750 12.200 13.450 49.600

TRAICU Erika 0.000 13.000 0.000 0.000 13.000

Total 38.000 39.300 36.900 39.550 153.750

4 LPS Cetate Deva

KRISBAI Timeea 12.400 12.050 11.150 11.700 47.300

LUCACIU Andreea 12.100 10.900 12.200 11.450 46.650

MÂNDRUȚ Denisa 11.950 12.250 13.200 12.250 49.650

CÂMPAN Bianca 12.150 12.350 12.300 12.850 49.650

Total 36.650 36.650 37.700 36.800 147.800
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Junioare II - Nivel 3 

D E Pen. Nota 1 D E Pen. Nota 2
Nota 

finala
D E Pen. Nota P D E Pen. Nota C Pen.

Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala

1 STOIAN Teodora CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 9.200 13.700 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.600 4.50 9.400 13.900 3.00 9.200 12.200 13.050 4.500 8.900 13.400 4.500 8.650 13.150 53.200

2 GOGOAȘE Erica LPS Cetate Deva 4.50 8.900 13.400 4.50 9.200 13.700 13.550 4.50 9.300 13.800 2.50 8.900 11.400 12.600 4.500 8.450 12.950 4.500 8.800 13.300 52.400

3
FLOREA Monica 

Alexandra
CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 8.800 13.300 4.50 9.100 13.600 13.450 4.50 9.300 13.800 3.00 9.000 12.000 12.900 4.500 8.400 12.900 4.500 8.450 12.950 52.200

4 VIȘOVAN Bianca Gabriela CS Farul Constanța 4.50 8.800 13.300 4.50 9.100 13.600 13.450 4.50 9.350 13.850 3.00 9.100 12.100 12.975 4.500 8.650 13.150 4.500 7.250 11.750 51.325

5 BOTEZ Valentina Miruna CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 8.700 13.200 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.350 4.50 7.000 11.500 2.00 9.300 11.300 11.400 4.500 8.900 13.400 4.500 8.650 13.150 51.300

6 VĂTAFU Alexia-Maria CSA Steaua București 4.50 8.200 12.700 4.50 8.300 12.800 12.750 4.50 8.750 13.250 2.50 8.750 11.250 12.250 4.500 8.650 13.150 4.000 8.500 12.500 50.650

7 NOUR Adelina Mihaela CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 8.700 13.200 4.50 8.800 13.300 13.250 4.50 9.150 13.650 2.50 8.350 10.850 12.250 4.000 8.400 12.400 4.500 8.150 12.650 50.550

8 TUDOR Crina Elena CSA Steaua București 4.50 8.900 13.400 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.450 4.50 9.050 13.550 2.50 8.800 11.300 12.425 4.000 8.050 12.050 4.500 8.000 12.500 50.425

9 BROASCA Maria Sofia CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 9.100 13.600 4.50 9.100 13.600 13.600 4.50 9.200 13.700 0.50 7.500 8.000 10.850 4.500 7.950 12.450 4.500 8.700 13.200 50.100

10 CHIVU Raisa Maria CSS Focșani 4.50 8.500 13.000 4.50 8.200 12.700 12.850 4.50 7.850 12.350 2.00 8.350 10.350 11.350 4.500 8.700 13.200 4.500 7.850 12.350 49.750

11
MAMELE Cristina 

Valentina
CS Dinamo București 4.50 8.600 13.100 4.50 8.500 13.000 13.050 4.00 8.000 12.000 2.00 8.400 10.400 11.200 4.500 8.500 0.100 12.900 4.500 7.850 12.350 49.500

12 BALAUR Anastasia CSS Bârlad 4.50 7.600 12.100 4.50 8.900 13.400 12.750 4.50 8.750 13.250 3.00 8.600 11.600 12.425 3.500 7.900 11.400 4.500 8.400 12.900 49.475

13 ISBAȘOIU Maria CS Petrolul 4.50 8.700 13.200 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.350 3.50 8.600 12.100 1.00 8.700 9.700 10.900 4.500 8.500 13.000 4.000 8.100 12.100 49.350

14 PĂUN Ștefania Antonela CSA Steaua București 4.50 8.500 13.000 4.50 8.700 13.200 13.100 2.50 8.650 11.150 2.50 8.750 11.250 11.200 4.000 8.200 12.200 4.500 8.150 12.650 49.150

15 VOICU Bianca Alexandra CSS Nr.1  Constanța 4.50 8.300 12.800 4.50 8.300 12.800 12.800 4.50 8.850 13.350 3.00 9.050 12.050 12.700 3.500 7.300 10.800 4.500 8.100 12.600 48.900

16 BALAN Ioana Claudia CSS Bârlad 4.50 8.500 13.000 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.250 2.50 7.650 10.150 1.00 8.300 9.300 9.725 4.500 8.500 13.000 4.000 8.500 12.500 48.475

17 BRATU Ștefania CS Petrolul 4.50 8.500 13.000 4.50 8.600 13.100 13.050 4.50 8.500 13.000 2.00 8.800 10.800 11.900 4.500 6.950 11.450 4.500 7.500 12.000 48.400

18 BALAN Bianca Teodora CSS Bârlad 4.50 7.800 12.300 4.50 8.000 12.500 12.400 2.50 8.400 10.900 1.50 8.350 9.850 10.375 4.500 8.450 12.950 4.000 8.200 12.200 47.925

19 VOICU Ana-Maria CSA Steaua București 4.50 8.400 12.900 4.50 8.800 13.300 13.100 3.00 6.000 9.000 2.00 8.300 10.300 9.650 4.000 8.600 0.100 12.500 4.500 7.900 12.400 47.650

20 VIERIU Andrada LPS Cetate Deva 4.50 8.600 13.100 4.50 9.000 13.500 13.300 3.50 8.650 12.150 1.50 7.900 9.400 10.775 3.000 8.000 11.000 4.500 7.900 12.400 47.475

21 MUNTEANU Cătălina CSS Focșani 4.50 8.100 12.600 4.50 8.400 0.1 12.800 12.700 4.50 8.550 13.050 1.00 7.100 8.100 10.575 4.500 8.400 0.1 12.800 3.500 7.800 11.300 47.375

22 STOICA Maria Daria CS Dinamo București 4.50 8.700 13.200 4.50 8.900 13.400 13.300 3.00 8.200 11.200 2.50 7.200 9.700 10.450 4.500 6.300 10.800 4.500 8.000 12.500 47.050

23 BALAN Ilinca CSS Bârlad 4.50 8.500 0.1 12.900 4.50 8.800 13.300 13.100 2.50 7.650 10.150 0.50 7.650 8.150 9.150 4.500 8.400 12.900 3.500 8.400 11.900 47.050

24 MUSCĂ Ana- Maria CS Dinamo București 4.50 8.600 13.100 4.50 8.800 13.300 13.200 4.50 7.300 11.800 1.50 7.000 8.500 10.150 3.000 8.000 11.000 4.500 8.150 12.650 47.000

25 ȚÂMPU Antoanela SCM Bacău 4.50 7.900 0.3 12.100 4.50 8.500 13.000 12.550 4.50 8.250 12.750 1.00 8.100 9.100 10.925 2.500 8.450 10.950 4.500 7.950 12.450 46.875
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26 STANCU Ana-Maria CSS Buzău 4.50 7.300 11.800 4.50 8.400 12.900 12.350 4.00 8.400 12.400 1.50 8.500 10.000 11.200 4.500 7.100 0.100 11.500 4.000 7.750 11.750 46.800

27 CASANDRA Maria CS Petrolul 4.50 8.200 12.700 4.50 8.100 12.600 12.650 3.50 7.300 10.800 0.50 6.850 7.350 9.075 4.500 8.100 12.600 3.000 7.500 10.500 44.825

28 MUNTEANU Ana Maria CSS Focșani 4.50 8.400 12.900 4.50 8.500 13.000 12.950 3.50 7.550 11.050 1.00 6.500 7.500 9.275 3.500 6.700 10.200 3.500 8.000 11.500 43.925

29 MOISE Denisa Georgeta CS Petrolul 4.50 8.400 12.900 4.50 8.500 13.000 12.950 3.00 6.800 9.800 1.50 7.100 8.600 9.200 3.500 5.650 9.150 4.500 7.850 12.350 43.650

30 ADRELEANU Alina CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.50 8.300 12.800 4.50 8.600 13.100 12.950 3.50 7.250 10.750 1.00 7.000 8.000 9.375 4.500 5.550 0.100 9.950 3.500 7.650 11.150 43.425

31 CĂRĂBINEANU Ștefania CSS Sibiu 4.50 7.600 12.100 4.50 8.200 12.700 12.400 2.50 7.500 10.000 0.50 6.050 6.550 8.275 3.500 7.050 10.550 3.000 7.400 10.400 41.625

32 NASTASE Andreea Denisa CS Dinamo București 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.50 8.500 12.000 2.00 8.200 10.200 11.100 4.500 6.850 0.100 11.250 4.500 7.800 12.300 34.650

33 VÂNOAGĂ Alexia Gabriela CS Farul Constanța 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.50 9.300 13.800 3.00 9.100 12.100 12.950 4.500 8.650 13.150 0.000 26.100



       

D E Pen. Nota 1 D E Pen. Nota 2
Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

Finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala

1 PUFLEA Amalia Ioana CSS Bârlad 4.60 9.100 13.700 4.60 9.200 13.800 13.800 4.90 8.250 13.150 5.400 7.450 12.850 5.500 8.950 14.450 54.250

2 GHIGOARȚĂ Amalia LPS Cetate Deva 3.70 8.600 12.300 3.70 8.750 12.450 12.450 4.50 8.050 12.550 5.200 8.550 13.750 5.100 8.700 13.800 52.550

3 DANCIU Ioana LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.700 12.200 3.50 8.800 12.300 12.300 4.50 8.450 12.950 5.200 8.550 13.750 4.900 8.550 13.450 52.450

4 OPREA Crețu Ella Milena CS Dinamo București 4.00 9.050 13.050 4.00 8.950 12.950 13.050 4.60 8.600 13.200 5.000 7.600 0.100 12.500 4.800 8.200 13.000 51.750

5 PANAIT Maria Alexandra CSS Nr.1 Constanța 3.50 8.700 12.200 3.50 8.700 12.200 12.200 4.40 8.700 13.100 4.700 8.300 13.000 4.900 8.550 13.450 51.750

6 RADU Roberta CSS Dinamo București 3.50 8.900 12.400 3.50 9.000 12.500 12.500 4.40 8.650 13.050 5.200 8.150 13.350 5.100 7.500 12.600 51.500

7 CALIȚU Ștefania Ana-Maria CS Dinamo București 3.90 8.850 12.750 3.90 8.700 12.600 12.750 4.50 8.600 13.100 5.400 6.900 0.100 12.200 4.800 8.400 0.1 13.100 51.150

8 ȘERBĂNESCU Luana LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.550 12.050 3.50 9.000 12.500 12.500 4.40 7.300 11.700 5.000 8.300 13.300 4.800 8.350 13.150 50.650

9 LÂLĂ Ana CSS Nr.1 Constanța 3.50 8.550 12.050 3.50 8.500 12.000 12.050 4.30 7.600 11.900 4.700 8.050 12.750 5.100 8.550 13.650 50.350

10 IVANCIU Maria Delia CSS Nr.1 Constanța 3.70 8.700 12.400 3.70 8.600 12.300 12.400 3.70 8.550 12.250 4.500 8.650 13.150 4.500 8.050 12.550 50.350

11 CRIȘAN Adina LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.650 12.150 3.50 8.900 12.400 12.400 4.50 8.600 13.100 4.800 6.800 11.600 4.600 8.100 12.700 49.800

12 MÂNDRUȚ Denisa LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.050 11.550 3.50 8.450 11.950 11.950 3.60 8.650 12.250 4.700 8.500 13.200 4.200 8.050 12.250 49.650

13 CÂMPAN Bianca LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.450 11.950 3.50 8.650 12.150 12.150 4.40 7.950 12.350 4.300 8.000 12.300 4.800 8.050 12.850 49.650

14 MARIOARA Ana-Nicoleta CS Dinamo București 3.50 8.600 12.100 3.50 8.700 12.200 12.200 3.70 8.050 11.750 4.900 7.400 0.100 12.200 5.100 8.350 13.450 49.600

15 TOMA Delia Paula CSM Onești 4.00 8.750 12.750 4.00 8.950 12.950 12.950 3.00 7.250 10.250 5.200 7.300 12.500 5.000 8.050 13.050 48.750

16 KRISBAI Timea LPS Cetate Deva 3.70 8.550 12.250 3.70 8.700 12.400 12.400 4.30 7.750 12.050 3.900 7.250 11.150 4.100 7.600 11.700 47.300

17 LUCACIU Andreea LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.450 11.950 3.50 8.600 12.100 12.100 2.50 8.400 10.900 4.100 8.100 12.200 3.500 7.950 11.450 46.650

18 MATEI Mara Cătălina CS Petrolul Ploiești 3.70 8.250 11.950 3.70 8.200 11.900 11.950 3.70 8.050 11.750 4.200 5.750 0.100 9.850 4.600 8.000 12.600 46.150

19 DUTCEAC Iulia CSS Nr.1 Constanța 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.40 8.650 13.050 5.100 8.350 13.450 3.700 7.900 11.600 38.100

20 TRAICU Erika CS Dinamo București 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.60 8.400 13.000 0.000 0.000 13.000

21 BURAGA Iza Ana-Maria CSA Steaua București 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.90 8.000 10.900 0.000 0.000 10.900
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D E Pen. Nota 1 D E Pen. Nota 2
Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

Finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala

1 BARBOSU Ana Maria CSS Focșani 4.60 9.100 13.700 0.000 13.700 4.80 8.450 13.250 5.000 8.750 13.750 5.400 8.350 13.750 54.450

2
MANECA VOINEA Sabrina 

Alexia
CS Farul Constanța 4.60 9.000 13.600 5.40 8.000 13.400 13.600 4.30 6.900 11.200 5.600 8.750 14.350 5.200 8.700 0.1 13.800 52.950

3 PETRE Amalia Ioana CSS Nr.1 Constanța 3.70 8.450 12.150 3.70 8.700 12.400 12.400 4.30 8.800 13.100 4.700 6.700 11.400 4.100 8.500 12.600 49.500

4 TURCU Ana Maria Claudia CS Dinamo București 4.00 9.050 13.050 4.00 8.950 12.950 13.050 3.40 7.500 10.900 4.500 8.050 12.550 4.800 8.050 12.850 49.350

5 PREDA Andreea CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.00 8.800 12.800 4.00 9.000 13.000 13.000 4.10 7.600 11.700 4.400 7.250 11.650 4.500 7.250 0.1 11.650 48.000

6 CAZAN Miruna Andreea CSA Steaua București 4.00 8.650 12.650 4.00 8.750 12.750 12.750 3.40 7.200 10.600 4.700 7.750 12.450 3.900 8.050 11.950 47.750

7 IACOB Sakira Elena CSS Nr.1 Constanța 3.70 8.700 12.400 3.70 8.800 12.500 12.500 3.40 8.500 11.900 4.500 5.600 10.100 4.400 8.000 12.400 46.900

8 ILIE Monica CSS Dinamo 4.00 8.450 12.450 4.00 8.150 12.150 12.450 2.20 7.550 9.750 3.700 5.350 9.050 4.400 8.150 12.550 43.800

9 COSTEA Alexandra Bianca CS Dinamo București 3.70 8.300 12.000 3.70 8.000 11.700 12.000 3.10 7.850 10.950 4.500 5.550 10.050 2.800 7.250 10.050 43.050

10 CHEȚU Maria Gabriela CS Farul Constanța 3.70 8.250 11.950 3.70 8.150 11.850 11.950 2.60 7.300 9.900 4.500 5.250 9.750 0.000 31.600

11 TRESTIANU Iulia CSS Focșani 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.30 8.150 12.450 0.000 0.000 12.450

Total
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D E Pen.

Nota 

Finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala
D E Pen.

Nota 

finala

1 SFIRINGU Silviana Maria CS Farul Constanța 5.40 9.200 14.600 5.30 7.950 13.250 5.600 8.650 14.250 5.400 8.500 0.1 13.800 55.900

2 STĂNCIULESCU Ioana CS Farul Constanța 4.60 9.100 13.700 5.10 8.450 13.550 5.500 8.900 14.400 5.100 8.850 13.950 55.600

3 TRICĂ Daniela Elena CSS Bârlad 4.60 9.000 13.600 4.30 7.300 11.600 5.600 8.350 13.950 5.100 8.450 13.550 52.700

4 CEPLINSCHI Maria Sorina CS Farul Constanța 4.60 9.200 13.800 3.80 7.600 11.400 4.700 7.950 12.650 5.200 8.600 13.800 51.650

5 MARCHIDANU Lisa CSA Steaua București 4.60 9.100 13.700 4.30 6.300 10.600 5.200 6.900 12.100 5.100 8.550 13.650 50.050

6 POPA Luiza Ioana CS Farul Constanța 3.90 8.600 12.500 4.10 6.250 10.350 5.000 6.700 11.700 4.900 8.100 0.1 12.900 47.450

7 BORCA Valentina LPS Cetate Deva 3.50 8.600 12.100 3.60 7.650 11.250 4.600 6.350 10.950 4.300 8.200 12.500 46.800

8 DOROBANȚU Bianca MihaelaCSA Steaua București 3.50 8.700 12.200 2.00 8.650 10.650 4.800 6.750 11.550 3.600 8.150 11.750 46.150

9 TOADER Gabriela CSS Nr.1 Constanța 4.00 8.800 12.800 2.90 6.800 9.700 4.800 5.000 9.800 4.200 8.250 12.450 44.750

10 PASERE Iohana CSS Focșani 3.70 8.400 12.100 1.50 8.000 9.500 4.100 6.250 10.350 3.800 7.700 11.500 43.450

11 CONSTANTIN Loredan CSS Focșani 3.30 8.250 11.550 1.70 7.000 8.700 3.900 7.700 11.600 3.500 7.850 11.350 43.200

12 DUȚĂ Irina Antonia CS Dinamo București 0.000 4.70 8.300 13.000 5.300 8.000 13.300 4.600 8.500 13.100 39.400

13 CRĂCIUN Alina Georgiana CSS Focșani 2.00 8.100 2.0 8.100 1.40 7.650 9.050 3.200 6.350 9.550 2.300 7.000 9.300 36.000

Total
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